
 

    Corrigendum No. – 1 

Date: 05-01-2023 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2022-23/113 

 
 Work Description - Rate Contract for Repair & Reconditioning of Distribution Transformer of various 

ratings at Vendor’s works. 

Clause 1.2 Calendar of Eventsas below 

 
Tender 
Enquiry 

No. 

 
Work 
Description 

 

As per Tender Paper Last date 
and time of Payment of Tender 
Fee 

Revised 

TPSODL/OT
/ 2022-
23/113 

Rate Contract for Repair & 
Reconditioning of Distribution 
Transformer of various ratings at 
Vendor’s works. 

 
31-02-2022, 
8:00 Hrs 
 
 

07-01-2023, 8:00 Hrs 

 

  
 

 

 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

Regards, 

 

Srikanta Kumar Nayak I Asst.Manager (Procurement) 

Mob +91 8093014622 | Web www.tpsouthernodisha.com 

 

GSTIN-21AAICT3239P1Z1,PAN-AAICT3239P 

Duduma Colony, TPSODL Training Centre, Ambagada | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 001 

http://www.tpsouthernodisha.com/

